
GRFNL
Under 17.5 
Leading Goal Kickers

K e r a n g  a n d  D i s t r i c t  F o o t b a l l  L e a g u e

1952 

1953 

1954  

1959 

1960 

1961 

1962 

1963 

1964 

1965 

1966

1968

1969

1971

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978

Cliff Mowat

Don Poyner

Don Poyner

J Wishart

Max Major

Max Major

Max Major

Max Major

Stewart Robinson

Max Major

Stewart Robinson

Spike Laursen

Laurie Plowman

Terry Bennett

T Green

Lionel Ritchie

T Green

B Liningston

L Whelan

P Evans

G o l d e n  R i v e r s  F o o t b a l l  L e a g u e

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Steven Strevens

Darren Troy

Brian Findlay

Ian Prendergast

Steven Strevens

Steven Strevens

Steven Strevens

Andrew Moore

Gary McGillivray

Peter Johnson

Stephen Arthur

Stephen Arthur

Dean Farrell

Andrew Stevens

Ricky Lavercombe

Jayson Aylett

Ian Collinson

Doug Sutherland

Neil McCallum

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989 

1990 

1991 

1992 

1993 

1994 

1995 

1996 

1997

Tony Doran

Russell Gillingham

Russell Gillingham

Tony Doran

Tony Doran

Brendan Kelly 

Brock Ezard

Stephen Randall

Matthew Baxter

Sam Goldsmith

Leigh Wilkinson

No result*

Kiall Aitken

Jensen Hargreaves

Jensen Hargreaves

Broden Wishart

William Meharry

Macorna

Macorna

Macorna

Macorna

Murrabit

Murrabit

Murrabit

Murrabit

Murrabit

Murrabit

Murrabit

Murrabit

Appin

Lakes

Wakool

Quambatook

Wakool

Wakool

Wakool

Moulamein

Ultima

Appin

Ultima

Appin

Ultima

Lakes

Ultima

Kerang Rov

Appin

Macorna

Wakool

Wakool

Ultima

Hay

Wakool

Hay

Moulamein

Murrabit

Hay

Nullawil

Wandella

Wandella

Nullawil

Nullawil

Ultima

Moulamein

Murrabit

Nullawil

Nullawil

Moulamein

Macorna

Hay

Hay

Macorna

Macorna

*Season cancelled due to COVID-19.
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